



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 422/2007 & CM APPL. 10806/2007

D.D.A.

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Kritika Gupta, Advocate
(through vc)

versus

KAMLA PAHWA & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Rimpay Rohilla and Ms. Shreyangana
Advocates for Mr. S.K. Bhaduri, Adv.
for LR's of R-1 & 2
(9810439195)
E-mail: sushant.bhaduri@ghail.com

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

21.10.2024

1. Learned counsel for LR's of respondent Nos.1 and 2 is directed to supply the complete details of all the LR's of deceased respondent Nos.1 and 2 to learned counsel for the appellant within two weeks so as to enable him to take necessary steps for their substitution before the next date.
2. Re-notify on 20.03.2025.

REGISTRAR

OCTOBER 21, 2024

vk